
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Löwenfels Partner AG 
Maihofstrasse 1 
CH-6004 Luzern 

Niederlassung: 
Thurgauerstrasse 117 
CH-8152 Opfikon 

 

for the scope 

Sale and provision of the following IT services: 
• Consulting and planning 
• Project management  

(software development and integration) 
• Services by professional staffing 
• Support and maintenance  

(infrastructure, licences and systems) 

successfully applies a quality management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

15-144-050 
1996 

01.06.2021 
11.06.2021 
10.06.2024 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 14.06.2021 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV  


