

Certificate



The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG hereby confirms that the company

Löwenfels Partner AG Maihofstrasse 1 CH-6004 Luzern Niederlassung: Thurgauerstrasse 117 CH-8152 Opfikon



for the scope

Sale and provision of the following IT services:

- Consulting and planning
- Project management (software development and integration)
- Services by professional staffing
- Support and maintenance (infrastructure, licences and systems)

successfully applies a **quality management system** according to

ISO 9001:2015

Registration number: Initial certification:	15-144-050 1996	
Recertification:	01.06.2021	
Valid from:	11.06.2021	
Valid until:	10.06.2024	

Heinrich A. Bieler Head of the certification body

Wallisellen, 14.06.2021 Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV



